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Description

201803050000
69720

03/05/2018
09:39:34

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS PITMAN
AUBREY H

45 97 Lot#:7-200
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803050000
69820

03/05/2018
09:39:44

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TEEL ROBERT
J

36 33 Lot#:2907
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201803050000
69750

03/05/2018
09:39:37

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS STRAUSS
JOHN
ARTHUR

44 131 Lot#:4-36
Book:44
Pg:131
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR
FOUR
ENGLISH
VILLAGE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803150000
84400

03/15/2018
09:51:03

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

36 33 Lot#:2952
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201803150000
84390

03/15/2018
09:51:02

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LLLP

36 33 Lot#:2952
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201803150000
84460

03/15/2018
09:51:09

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

34 149 Lot#:31-07
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR

201803270001
01030

03/27/2018
02:44:44

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MARSHALL
CASEY
THOMAS

36 33 Lot#:2941
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201803270001
01080

03/27/2018
02:44:49

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

48 95 Lot#:7-138
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201803270001
01090

03/27/2018
02:44:50

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-133
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803270001
01070

03/27/2018
02:44:48

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-138
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803270001
01100

03/27/2018
02:44:51

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE PROGRESS
BANK &
TRUST

48 95 Lot#:7-133
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803270001
01200

03/27/2018
02:45:01

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TURNER
THEODORE H

38 24 Lot#:45
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201804060001
14530

04/06/2018
08:57:06

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS TORRES JOSE
L GONZALEZ

45 97 Lot#:7-235
Book:45 Pg:97
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201804260001
41730

04/26/2018
01:31:32

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS EDMONDS
RODGER D

36 33 Lot#:2908
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201804260001
41840

04/26/2018
01:31:43

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 39 47 Lot#:842
Book:39 Pg:47
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE ONE



201805080001
55820

05/08/2018
07:53:28

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS BRIONES
MARK
ANTHONY

36 33 Lot#:2915
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201805110001
62710

05/11/2018
12:47:40

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HENDON
HARVEY RAY

36 41 Lot#:2521
Book:36 Pg:41
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 25TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201805290001
85180

05/29/2018
07:56:15

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-27
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201805290001
85200

05/29/2018
07:56:17

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-92
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201805290001
85210

05/29/2018
07:56:18

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

37 13 Lot#:6-92
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201805290001
85230

05/29/2018
07:56:20

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

37 120 Lot#:7-41
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201805290001
85240

05/29/2018
07:56:21

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-93
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201805290001
85300

05/29/2018
07:56:27

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS HIGHLAND
LAKES
DEVELOPMEN
T LLLP

34 149 Lot#:31-05
Book:34
Pg:149
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 31ST
SECTOR

201805290001
85250

05/29/2018
07:56:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

37 13 Lot#:6-93
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201805290001
85260

05/29/2018
07:56:23

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-129
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201806110002
04830

06/11/2018
10:38:12

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BRYANT BANK 36 94 Lot#:22-130
Book:36 Pg:94
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 22ND
SECTOR
PHASE II



201806110002
05030

06/11/2018
10:38:32

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS CARLISLE
BRENDA H

36 33 Lot#:2922
Book:36 Pg:33
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 29TH
SECTOR

201806220002
21940

06/22/2018
08:09:26

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HOEHN
SARAH

37 120 Lot#:7-36
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201806250002
24250

06/25/2018
09:07:28

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-174
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201806250002
24230

06/25/2018
09:02:22

EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Grantee DEEDS CHELSEA
PARK
HOLDING LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-40
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION


