Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201803050000 69720	03/05/2018 09:39:34	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	PITMAN AUBREY H			45	97		Lot#:7-200 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803050000 69820	03/05/2018 09:39:44	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TEEL ROBERT			36	33		Lot#:2907 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201803050000 69750	03/05/2018 09:39:37	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	STRAUSS JOHN ARTHUR			44	131		Lot#:4-36 Book:44 Pg:131 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR FOUR ENGLISH VILLAGE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803150000 84400	03/15/2018 09:51:03	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			36	33		Lot#:2952 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201803150000 84390	03/15/2018 09:51:02	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LLLP			36	33		Lot#:2952 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201803150000 84460	03/15/2018 09:51:09	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANCORPSO UTH BANK			34	149		Lot#:31-07 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR
201803270001 01030	03/27/2018 02:44:44	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MARSHALL CASEY THOMAS			36	33		Lot#:2941 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201803270001 01080	03/27/2018 02:44:49	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST			48	95		Lot#:7-138 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD

201803270001 01090	03/27/2018 02:44:50	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		48	95	Lot#:7-133 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803270001 01070	03/27/2018 02:44:48	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		48	95	Lot#:7-138 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803270001 01100	03/27/2018 02:44:51	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	PROGRESS BANK & TRUST		48	95	Lot#:7-133 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803270001 01200	03/27/2018 02:45:01	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TURNER THEODORE H		38	24	Lot#:45 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
201804060001 14530	04/06/2018 08:57:06	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	TORRES JOSE L GONZALEZ		45	97	Lot#:7-235 Book:45 Pg:97 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR SECOND ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201804260001 41730	04/26/2018 01:31:32	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDMONDS RODGER D		36	33	Lot#:2908 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201804260001 41840	04/26/2018 01:31:43	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK		39	47	Lot#:842 Book:39 Pg:47 Sub:CHELSEA PARK EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE ONE

201805080001 55820	05/08/2018 07:53:28	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	BRIONES MARK ANTHONY	36	33	Lot#:2915 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201805110001 62710	05/11/2018 12:47:40	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HENDON HARVEY RAY	36	41	Lot#:2521 Book:36 Pg:41 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 25TH SECTOR PHASE 2
201805290001 85180	05/29/2018 07:56:15	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	37	120	Lot#:7-27 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201805290001 85200	05/29/2018 07:56:17	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	37	13	Lot#:6-92 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201805290001 85210	05/29/2018 07:56:18	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	37	13	Lot#:6-92 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201805290001 85230	05/29/2018 07:56:20	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	37	120	Lot#:7-41 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201805290001 85240	05/29/2018 07:56:21	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	37	13	Lot#:6-93 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201805290001 85300	05/29/2018 07:56:27	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HIGHLAND LAKES DEVELOPMEN T LLLP	34	149	Lot#:31-05 Book:34 Pg:149 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 31ST SECTOR
201805290001 85250	05/29/2018 07:56:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	37	13	Lot#:6-93 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201805290001 85260	05/29/2018 07:56:23	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC	37	13	Lot#:6-129 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201806110002 04830	06/11/2018 10:38:12	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BRYANT BANK	36	94	Lot#:22-130 Book:36 Pg:94 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 22ND SECTOR PHASE II

201806110002 05030	06/11/2018 10:38:32	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARLISLE BRENDA H		36	33	Lot#:2922 Book:36 Pg:33 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 29TH SECTOR
201806220002	06/22/2018 08:09:26	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOEHN SARAH		37	120	Lot#:7-36 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201806250002 24250	06/25/2018 09:07:28	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		48	95	Lot#:7-174 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201806250002 24230	06/25/2018 09:02:22	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	CHELSEA PARK HOLDING LLC		37	120	Lot#:7-40 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION